
 

Treehouse Terrace Foods and Ingredients 
Aquafina Water: Water 

Berks Hot Dogs: Beef and pork, water, salt, flavorings, hydrolyzed soy protein, sodium 
phosphate, paprika, spices, sodium erythorbate, and sodium nitrite. 

Cheese: 

Cheese whey, water, soybean oil, modified tapioca, starch, modified 
food starch, mal tedoxtrin, cheddar cheese (milk, cultures, salt and 
enzymes), sodium phosphate, salt, natural and artificial flavor, vinegar, 
citric acid, sodium stearoyl, lactylate, sodium hexame taphosphate, 
phosphoric acid, mono and diglycerides, annatto color, carotene color, 
paprika color. 

Chicken Sticks:  

Boneless, skinless chicken breast with rib meat water, modified food 
starch, sodium phosphates, salt. breaded with: enriched 
wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, 
riboflavin, folic acid), water, corn flour, salt, spices, hydrolyzed corn 
gluten, dextrose, leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum 
phosphate, calcium acid pyrophosphate, monocalcium phosphate), 
soybean oil, garlic powder, onion powder, dried yeast, sugar, 
disodium bicarbonate and disodium guanylate, sodium alginate, soy 
flour, paprika extract (color), mono and diglycerides, annatto extract 
(color). Breading set in vegetable oil. Allergens: contains soy and 
wheat. 

Chili: 

Water, diced tomatoes, seasoned ground beef, prepared pinto beans, 
prepared kidney beans, onions, seasoning blend (salt, chili pepper, 
enriched bleached wheat flour), spices, sugar, garlic powder, onion 
powder, jalapeno pepper, extractives of paprika, dextrose, malted 
barely flour, green bell pepper, modified potato starch, tomato paste, 
pepper sauce (vinegar, aged red pepper, salt) 
Contains: wheat 

Corn Dog: 

Batter; water, enriched wheat flour (enriched with niacin, iron, thiamine 
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), contains 2% or less of the following: 
salt, leavening (sodium and pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate), 
modified food starch, honey solids (with wheat starch, calcium  
tearate, soy lecithin), artificial flavor, onion powder, soybean oil, dried 
whole egg, nonfat dry milk, cooked in vegetable oil (contains one or 
more of the following: corn oil, cottonseed oil, partially hydrogenated 
soybean oil). Frank; mechanically separated turkey, water, corn syrup, 
salt, contains 2% or less of the following: flavorings, dextrose, 
potassium lactate, sodium diacetate, ascorbic acid (vitamin C), natural 
hickory smoke flavor, extractives of paprika, sodium nitrate. Allergens: 
contains eggs, milk, soy & wheat. 



Fresh Cut French Fries: Fresh cut potatoes, fried in peanut oil. 

Holiday Themed Chocolate: 

Milk Chocolate: Sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy 
lechithin, vanillin 
 
White Chocolate: Sugar, whole milk, cocoa butter, vanillin 

Hot Chocolate: 

Sugar, maltodextrin, whey, cocoa, corn syrup solids, partially 
hydrogenated coconut oil, nonfat milk, contains less than 2% of 
artificial flavor, salt, cellulose gum, sodium caseinate, dipotassium 
phosphate, mono and diglicerides, silicon dioxide. 
Contains: milk 

Sweet Potato Fries: 

Sweet potatoes, vegetable oil (soybean and/or canola), water.  
Contains 2% or less of artificial flavor, beta carotene, caramel color, 
corn starch, enriched bleached wheat flour (bleached wheat flour, 
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) guar 
gum, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate), 
modified food starch, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, rice flour, 
salt, sugar, tapioca dextrin.  Allergens: contains wheat. 

 


